
EXPRESS & PARCELS
When you need to send a letter by express post to New York or a package by economy post 
to Madrid, LEMAN EXPRESS is the perfect choice. We pick up and deliver in more than 220 
countries and have full control over all the logistics, from beginning to end. 

Our online booking portal provides fast and easy access to LEMAN EXPRESS. Track & Trace 
allows customers to follow their letters and packages throughout the entire journey, from 
pick-up by our own courier to delivery at the destination.

•	 Access to all major express and parcels suppliers in the market
•	 Large number of express and economy solutions
•	 Domestic and worldwide service
•	 State of the art platform to manage all suppliers at one time
•	 Choose the best & cheapest from different worlds and get the tracking number right away
•	 One point of entry to experienced and dedicated transportation brokers to answer your 

questions
•	 Proactivity on all express products
•	 LEMAN vehicles clears the floor for parcels every day
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FACTS & ADVANTAGES:

YOUR PERSONAL LINK TO GLOBAL TRANSPORTATION AND LOGISTICS



YOUR PERSONAL LINK TO GLOBAL TRANSPORTATION AND LOGISTICS

LEMAN WORLDWIDE

YOUR PERSONAL LINK TO GLOBAL 
TRANSPORTATION AND LOGISTICS

Charlotte, NC  
9140 Arrowpoint blvd.
Suite 260
Charlotte, NC 28273
USA

P: +1 (980) 231-1723
F: +1 (984) 247-2322
E: charlotte@leman.com

Normanton
Don  Pedro Avenue
Normanton 
WF6 1TD
UK

P: +44	(0)	1924		921	300
E: contact.uk@leman.com

Heathrow
Falcon House
Central Way, Feltham 
TW14 0UQ   
UK  
 
P: +44 (0) 208 893 1006
F: +44 (0) 208 890 0704
E:	heathrow@leman.com

Birmingham 
Unit 1, Gallan Park 
Watling Street, Cannock
WS11 0XG   
UK

P: +44 (0)	1543	43	74	40
F: +44 (0)	1543	43 74	42
E: birmingham@leman.com

Milwaukee, WI
1860 Renaissance Blvd
Sturtevant, WI 53177  
USA
                                  

P: +1(262)	884-4700	
F: +1(262)	884-4690	
E: contact.us@leman.com

Miami, FL
8200 NW 52nd Terrace
Suite 108
Miami, FL 33166
USA

P: +1	(305)	468	8540
F: +1	(305)	468	8570
E: miami@leman.com

New York NY
67 Walnut Avenue
Suite 301
Clark, NJ 07066
USA

P: +1	(848)	628-1000
F: +1	(848)	628-1010
E: newyork@leman.com

Los Angeles, CA 
21221 S. Western Ave
Suite 210
Torrance, CA 90501
USA

P: +1	(310)	641-3776
F: +1	(310)	641-3786
E: losangeles@leman.com

Houston, TX
507 N Sam Houston
Pkwy, Suite 306
Houston, TX 77060
USA

P: +1	(713)	861-6141
E: houston@leman.com

Chicago, IL
747 N Church Rd
Suite E3
Elmhurst, IL 60126
USA

P: +1 (630) 860-1870
F: +1	(630)	860-5726
E: chicago@leman.com

Greve (HQ) 
Ventrupvej 6
DK-2670	Greve 
Denmark

P: +45 33 43 42 00 
F: +45 33 43 42 10 
E:	kontakt.dk@leman.com

Herning
Kærvej 3-5
DK-7400 Herning
Denmark

P: +45	99	28	29	50
F: +45	99	28	29	60
E: herning@leman.com

Aalborg
Vardevej	1 
DK-9220 Aalborg Ø
Denmark

P: +45	96	35	41	00
F: +45	98	15	18	50
E: aalborg@leman.com

Taulov
Nordensvej 17
DK-7000, Fredericia
Denmark

P: +45	79	23	23	70
F: +45	70	33	71	33 
E: taulov@leman.com

Helsingborg
Strandbadsvägen 15
252 29 Helsingborg
Sweden

P: +46 042 26 65 50
E: kontakt.se@leman.com 
 

Göteborg
Fiskhamnsgatan 2
414 58 Göteborg
Sweden

P:	+46 031	58	01	00
E: goteborg@leman.com	

Stockholm
Drivhjulsvägen 42
126 30	Hägersten
Sweden

P:	+46 08	709	75	90
E: stockholm@leman.com

Turku
Huolintakatu 5
FI-20200 Turku
Finland

P: +358	9	3424	810
F: +358	9	34248199 
E:	turku@leman.com

Helsinki
Hakamäenkuja 11 A
FI-01510 Vantaa
Finland

P: +358	9	3424	810
F: +358	9	3424	8199
E: yhteystiedot@leman.com

Drammen
Tomtegata 80
3012 Drammen
Norway 

P:	+47 32	26	74	50
F: +47 32	26	74	55
E: kontakt.no@leman.com

Vestby
Stormåsan 30
1540 Vestby
Norway

P: +47 64 98 32 50
E: kontakt.no@leman.com

Atlanta, GA  
611 Hwy 74 South
Suite 102
Peachtree City, GA 30269
USA

P: +1 (770) 515-0210
F: +1 (770) 515-0215
E: atlanta@leman.com

Glasgow
Container Base
Gertsherrie Road
Coatbridge
ML5 2DY, UK

P: +44 (0)	1236	449614
F: +44 (0)	1236	435849
E: contact.uk@leman.com

Kotka
Merituulentie 424
FI-48310 Kotka
Finland

P: +358	44	570	2204
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